DRIVE DESIGN
AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
DRIVE BELT
TECHNOLOGY
TIMING BELT METRIC TOOTH
PROFILE DOUBLE SIDED
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

Movement
Packaging
Marking
Applications
ISO / CD 17396 D-T5 D-T10
Pitch (mm) 5,0 10,0
Double tooth Height (mm) 3,4 7,0
Tooth Width (mm) 2,65 5,30
Belt Thickness between teeth (mm) 1,0 2,0
Foot radius (mm) 0,40 0,60
Head radius (mm) 0,40 0,60
Belt Weigth per meter per 100 mm width (Kg/m) 0,43 0,80
Teeth range (min-max) 132 - 815 66 - 456
Pitch length (mm) 660 - 4075 660 - 4560
Product Codification
Example                    P-1120-D/T10-200  means P 1120 D/T10 200
Performance line Length in mm / 1120 mm Section T10 Width 200 mm
Pitch 10 mm
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
200
2.1.8 TIMING BELT METRIC TOOTH PROFILE DOUBLE SIDED
D/T5 D/T10
Standard width
mm
15
20
25
30
40
50
Standard Belt Range
CMW
Product code
GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth
Pitch Length
Lp (mm)
P-660-D/T5-180 3666445062538 132 660
P-690-D/T5-180 3666445062521 138 690
P-705-D/T5-180 3666445062514 141 705
P-710-D/T5-180 3666445062507 142 710
P-720-D/T5-180 3666445062491 144 720
P-750-D/T5-180 3666445062484 150 750
P-755-D/T5-180 3666445062477 151 755
P-780-D/T5-180 3666445062460 156 780
P-790-D/T5-180 3666445062453 158 790
P-800-D/T5-180 3666445062446 160 800
P-810-D/T5-180 3666445062439 162 810
P-815-D/T5-180 3666445062422 163 815
P-840-D/T5-180 3666445062415 168 840
P-850-D/T5-180 3666445062408 170 850
P-875-D/T5-180 3666445062392 175 875
P-880-D/T5-180 3666445062385 176 880
P-885-D/T5-180 3666445062378 177 885
P-890-D/T5-180 3666445062361 178 890
P-900-D/T5-180 3666445062354 180 900
P-910-D/T5-180 3666445062347 182 910
P-930-D/T5-180 3666445062330 186 930
P-940-D/T5-180 3666445062323 188 940
P-990-D/T5-180 3666445062316 198 990
P-1000-D/T5-180 3666445062309 200 1000
P-1035-D/T5-180 3666445062293 207 1035
P-1050-D/T5-180 3666445062286 210 1050
P-1100-D/T5-180 3666445062279 220 1100
P-1140-D/T5-180 3666445062262 228 1140
P-1200-D/T5-180 3666445062255 240 1200
P-1215-D/T5-180 3666445062248 243 1215
P-1275-D/T5-180 3666445062231 255 1275
P-1380-D/T5-180 3666445062224 276 1380
P-1420-D/T5-180 3666445062217 284 1420
P-1500-D/T5-180 3666445062200 300 1500
P-1520-D/T5-180 3666445062194 304 1520
P-1630-D/T5-180 3666445062187 326 1630
P-1740-D/T5-180 3666445062170 348 1740
P-1820-D/T5-180 3666445062163 364 1820
P-1900-D/T5-180 3666445062156 380 1900
P-1905-D/T5-180 3666445062149 381 1905
P-1940-D/T5-180 3666445062132 388 1940
P-1960-D/T5-180 3666445062125 392 1960
P-2000-D/T5-180 3666445062118 400 2000
P-2280-D/T5-180 3666445062101 456 2280
P-3820-D/T5-180 3666445062095 764 3820
P-4075-D/T5-180 3666445062088 815 4075
P-660-D/T10-180 3666445060893 66 660
P-670-D/T10-180 3666445060886 67 670
P-680-D/T10-180 3666445060879 68 680
P-690-D/T10-180 3666445060862 69 690
P-700-D/T10-180 3666445060855 70 700
P-710-D/T10-180 3666445060848 71 710
P-720-D/T10-180 3666445060831 72 720
P-730-D/T10-180 3666445060824 73 730
P-740-D/T10-180 3666445060817 74 740
P-750-D/T10-180 3666445060800 75 750
P-760-D/T10-180 3666445060794 76 760
P-770-D/T10-180 3666445060787 77 770
P-780-D/T10-180 3666445060770 78 780
P-790-D/T10-180 3666445060763 79 790
P-800-D/T10-180 3666445060756 80 800
P-810-D/T10-180 3666445060749 81 810
P-820-D/T10-180 3666445060732 82 820
P-830-D/T10-180 3666445060725 83 830
P-840-D/T10-180 3666445060718 84 840
P-850-D/T10-180 3666445060701 85 850
P-860-D/T10-180 3666445060695 86 860
P-870-D/T10-180 3666445060688 87 870
P-880-D/T10-180 3666445060671 88 880
P-890-D/T10-180 3666445060664 89 890
P-900-D/T10-180 3666445060657 90 900
P-910-D/T10-180 3666445060640 91 910
P-920-D/T10-180 3666445060633 92 920
P-930-D/T10-180 3666445060626 93 930
P-940-D/T10-180 3666445060619 94 940
P-950-D/T10-180 3666445060602 95 950
P-960-D/T10-180 3666445060596 96 960
P-970-D/T10-180 3666445060589 97 970
P-980-D/T10-180 3666445060572 98 980
P-1000-D/T10-180 3666445060565 100 1000
P-1010-D/T10-180 3666445060558 101 1010
P-1020-D/T10-180 3666445060541 102 1020
P-1030-D/T10-180 3666445060534 103 1030
P-1040-D/T10-180 3666445060527 104 1040
P-1050-D/T10-180 3666445060510 105 1050
P-1060-D/T10-180 3666445060503 106 1060
P-1080-D/T10-180 3666445060497 108 1080
P-1100-D/T10-180 3666445060480 110 1100
P-1110-D/T10-180 3666445060473 111 1110
P-1120-D/T10-180 3666445060466 112 1120
P-1140-D/T10-180 3666445060459 114 1140
P-1150-D/T10-180 3666445060442 115 1150
P-1200-D/T10-180 3666445060435 120 1200
P-1210-D/T10-180 3666445060428 121 1210
P-1240-D/T10-180 3666445060411 124 1240
P-1250-D/T10-180 3666445060404 125 1250
P-1260-D/T10-180 3666445060398 126 1260
P-1280-D/T10-180 3666445060381 128 1280
P-1300-D/T10-180 3666445060374 130 1300
P-1320-D/T10-180 3666445060367 132 1320
P-1350-D/T10-180 3666445060350 135 1350
P-1390-D/T10-180 3666445060343 139 1390
P-1400-D/T10-180 3666445060336 140 1400
P-1410-D/T10-180 3666445060329 141 1410
P-1420-D/T10-180 3666445060312 142 1420
P-1440-D/T10-180 3666445060305 144 1440
P-1460-D/T10-180 3666445060299 146 1460
P-1470-D/T10-180 3666445060282 147 1470
P-1480-D/T10-180 3666445060275 148 1480
P-1500-D/T10-180 3666445060268 150 1500
Standard Belt Range
CMW
Product code
GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth
Pitch Length
Lp (mm)
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
201
2.1.8 TIMING BELT METRIC TOOTH PROFILE DOUBLE SIDED
Standard Belt Range
CMW
Product code
GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth
Pitch Length
Lp (mm)
P-1520-D/T10-180 3666445060251 152 1520
P-1560-D/T10-180 3666445060244 156 1560
P-1600-D/T10-180 3666445060237 160 1600
P-1610-D/T10-180 3666445060220 161 1610
P-1630-D/T10-180 3666445060213 163 1630
P-1640-D/T10-180 3666445060206 164 1640
P-1690-D/T10-180 3666445060190 169 1690
P-1700-D/T10-180 3666445060183 170 1700
P-1750-D/T10-180 3666445060176 175 1750
P-1780-D/T10-180 3666445060169 178 1780
P-1800-D/T10-180 3666445060152 180 1800
P-1880-D/T10-180 3666445060145 188 1880
P-1960-D/T10-180 3666445060138 196 1960
P-1980-D/T10-180 3666445060121 198 1980
P-2000-D/T10-180 3666445060114 200 2000
P-2100-D/T10-180 3666445060107 210 2100
P-2160-D/T10-180 3666445060091 216 2160
P-2220-D/T10-180 3666445060084 222 2220
P-2230-D/T10-180 3666445060077 223 2230
P-2240-D/T10-180 3666445060060 224 2240
P-2250-D/T10-180 3666445060053 225 2250
P-2300-D/T10-180 3666445060046 230 2300
P-2350-D/T10-180 3666445060039 235 2350
P-2380-D/T10-180 3666445060022 238 2380
P-2480-D/T10-180 3666445060015 248 2480
P-2500-D/T10-180 3666445060008 250 2500
P-2510-D/T10-180 3666445059996 251 2510
P-2600-D/T10-180 3666445059989 260 2600
P-2650-D/T10-180 3666445059972 265 2650
P-2800-D/T10-180 3666445059965 280 2800
P-3000-D/T10-180 3666445059958 300 3000
P-3100-D/T10-180 3666445059941 310 3100
P-3110-D/T10-180 3666445059934 311 3110
P-3500-D/T10-180 3666445059927 350 3500
P-3800-D/T10-180 3666445059910 380 3800
P-3960-D/T10-180 3666445059903 396 3960
P-4050-D/T10-180 3666445059897 405 4050
P-4400-D/T10-180 3666445059880 440 4400
P-4650-D/T10-180 3666445059873 465 4650
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118